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Important Dates 2024

Term dates

	Term 1: Wednesday 31 January - Thursday 28 March
	Term 2: Monday 15 April - Friday 28 June
	Term 3: Tuesday 16 July - Friday 20 September
	Term 4: Tuesday 8 October - Thursday 12 December


Pupil Free Days
	Term one: Monday 29 January & Tuesday 30 January
	Term two: Monday 26 April
	Term three: Monday 15 July
	Term four: Monday 7 October & Friday 13 December





Keep up-to-date with school events on the Morawa District High School Facebook page.


https://www.facebook.com/morawadhs

Newsletter 2024 Issue 1





	Step by Step Guide to Connect for Parents


 


		

		

			


				

				
								
			

			
			

			
						
		

		
		


		





			
			

		













	
	
		

			
							

			
			
							

			
			
				Contact Us Today

Phone numbers
Main: 08 99712500

Kindergarten: 0436 625 784

Pre-primary: 0436 623 645

After hours : 0429 024 202(Principal)

Email: Morawa.dhs@education.wa.edu.au


PO Box 13 MORAWA  W.A 6623
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